Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Six Months Ended March 31, 2020
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
March 31, 2020

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended March 31, 2020
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
March 31, 2020

Account

General Fund
Checking Account
Money Market Account
Reserve 50 Colony Account

Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account
Reserve Account
Assessment Account

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account

Total Cash

Balance

526,129
547,079
88,482

1,161,690

16,399
50,368
1,040,609

1,107,376

234,807

2,503,873




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended March 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking I
03/05/2020 7534 AT&T $ 60.86
03/05/2020 7535 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 4,519.15
03/05/2020 7536 Catherine Sanchez 776.35
03/05/2020 7537 Diversifield Building Department 5,105.00
03/05/2020 7538 Double Nickel 20.00
03/05/2020 7539 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
03/05/2020 7540 Enabled Enterpries, LLC 2,975.00
03/05/2020 7541 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
03/05/2020 7542 Floridian Signs 30.00
03/05/2020 7543 It-Smarts 549.00
03/05/2020 7544 Kimley Horn 3,294.37
03/05/2020 7545 Kyocera Document Solutions LLC 93.19
03/05/2020 7546 Mailroute, Inc. 48.00
03/05/2020 7547 Metro Embroidery 287.00
03/05/2020 7548 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
03/05/2020 7549 Rocky's Ace Hardware 28.03
03/05/2020 7550 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 10.00
03/05/2020 7551 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
03/05/2020 7552 United American Insurance Company 252.00
03/05/2020 7553 Verizon Wireless 65.59
03/05/2020 7554 Village of Tequesta 702.14
03/05/2020 7555 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
03/06/2020 7556 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
03/12/2020 7557 Shield Life LLC 1,290.00
03/12/2020 7558 It-Smarts 158.00
03/12/2020 7559 Delta Dental 566.57
03/12/2020 7560 Verdin Company 3,536.50
03/12/2020 7561 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 2,710.00
03/12/2020 7562 David Wood Personnel 992.00
03/12/2020 7563 Jude Goudreau 113.00
03/12/2020 7564 Petty Cash Receipts 437.85
03/18/2020 7565 Shield Life LLC 978.17
03/25/2020 7566 AFLAC 1,464.80
03/25/2020 7567 AT&T 97.19
03/25/2020 7568 Comcast 288.10
03/25/2020 7569 David Wood Personnel 5,728.00
03/25/2020 7570 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
03/25/2020 7571 Florida Blue 7,152.49
03/25/2020 7572 Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 26,260.75



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended March 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) |

03/25/2020 7573 Florida Power and Light $ 286.30
03/25/2020 7574 Griffin & Wilson Enterprises 500.00
03/25/2020 7575 It-Smarts 511.50
03/25/2020 7576 James Matthews 96.29
03/25/2020 7577 Kyocera Document Solutions LLC 105.22
03/25/2020 7578 Northern Palm Bch Co Chamber of Commerce 385.00
03/25/2020 7579 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 505.00
03/25/2020 7580 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
03/25/2020 7581 SCPDC 1,435.25
03/25/2020 7582 Sir Speedy 1,223.21
03/25/2020 7583 Staples Credit Plan 112.57
03/25/2020 7584 Team Plan Inc 9,893.60
03/25/2020 7585 United American Insurance Company 275.00
03/25/2020 7586 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
03/25/2020 7587 Verizon Wireless 643.94
03/25/2020 7588 Robert Schultz 64.20
03/02/2020 ACH Florida Blue 8,202.04
03/04/2020 ACH TransUnion 50.00
03/10/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 23,459.41
03/11/2020 ACH Neofunds By Neopost 191.51
03/23/2020 ACH FMPTF 21,460.54
03/24/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 22,656.87
03/26/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,273.49
03/30/2020 ACH Department of Business & Professional Reg 2,110.79
03/30/2020 ACH Culligan 5.95

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 177,678.54

Sewer Project Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ -
Underground Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Underground Fund Checking $ -




